
Race 1 18:37 400m Flat (A2)
ROMFORD Wednesday 21st January 2025 PGR Meeting

1st £165, Others £60 Total £465 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £30)
1 CONANS EXPRESS Paul Young
2 BLACKROSE GIGI Allison Kelly-Pilgrim
3 ENDOVA SWIFT David Lee
4 YAHOO POPPY Paul Burr
5 INDIAN BONNIE Maxine Locke
6 GALLANT KING (W) Gemma Evans

Prize Money Today Is £5,005 Of Which The BGRF Have Added £360

Race 2 18:53 400m Flat (A3)
WELCOME TO ROMFORD OWNERS NIGHT STAKES

1st £155, Others £60 Total £455 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £30)
1 PACEY ROBIN Paul Young
2 JEOPARDY PANTHER Paul Young
3 JOANIEDATORTOISE Bernie Doyle
4 SILVER SANDS Paul Young
5 NOTORIOUS REGAN (W) David Lee
6 DA BLUE TIGER (W) Bernie Doyle

Race 3 19:11 400m Flat (A6)
PICKERING CARS QUALITY USED CARS

1st £135 + Trophy, Others £60 Total £435 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £30)
1 HAVERHILL MATT Bernie Doyle
2 SENTOSA SUNSET Martyn Wiley
3 KINGDOM HERO Bernie Doyle
4 BINKSY DOBBIE David Lee
5 YOUNG BERT (W) Paul Young
6 LANGSTON CREAK (W) Gemma Evans

Race 4 19:27 400m Flat (A8)
THINK WORLDWIDE UK LTD STAKES

1st £125 + Trophy, Others £55 Total £400 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £30)
1 BACK TO FRONT Marlene Westwood
2 RAIDILLON Katie O'Flaherty
3 CROHANE TOPAZ Paul Young
4 CARLOW ROAD Marlene Westwood
5 KEEFILL ZEUS (W) Maxine Locke
6 TEA LEAF THOR (W) Gemma Evans

Race 5 19:44 400m Flat (A12)
TERESA GREGORY STAKES

1st £105 + Trophy, Others £50 Total £355 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £30)
1 DROOPYS PEDIGREE Allison Kelly-Pilgrim
2 BELLADONNA David Mullins
3 EDITHS OUR GIRL Martyn Wiley
4 NOREASON JESS Tommy Batchelor
5 BLACKROSE BOND (W) Allison Kelly-Pilgrim
6 RISING CHIMES (W) Bernie Doyle

Noreason Jess : NAME CHANGED 20.Nov from Brackile Jess

Race 6 20:01 400m Flat (A8)
IN LOVING MEMORY OF MR MEGAFU

1st £125 + Trophy, Others £55 Total £400 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £30)
1 ORANGE CAMILLA Marlene Westwood
2 COLLEGE TWAIN Paul Burr
3 JET VELOCITY Katie O'Flaherty
4 THATS OUR BOY Tommy Batchelor
5 TIP TOP GHOST (W) Katie O'Flaherty
6 ROMAN CHAMP (W) Paul Burr

Race 7 20:19 400m Flat (A1)
YOUNG AT HEART SYNDICATE STAKES

1st £205 + Trophy, Others £65 Total £530 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £30)
1 BUBBLY THUNDER Paul Young
2 BRINDLE MOON Martyn Wiley
3 ROCK ME ROSEMARY Katie O'Flaherty
4 LAUGHIL DAVE David Lee
5 DROOPYS SWANKY (W) Gemma Evans
6 SWIFTY DOES IT (W) Bernie Doyle

Race 8 20:36 400m Flat (A12)
PEACEFUL KENNELS

1st £105 + Trophy, Others £50 Total £355 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £30)
1 AINT GOT NO CASH David Mullins
2 SLOW BURN Martyn Wiley
3 MY LAST DOG Martyn Wiley
4 BUTDAREWASEIGHT Gemma Evans
5 MAPLE JACKAL (W) Bernie Doyle
6 MICKOS OUTKAST (W) Martyn Wiley

Slow Burn : NAME CHANGED 06.Jan from Perky Patch

Race 9 20:54 400m Flat (A4)
YOUNG FEATHER DOG OF THE MONTH FOR DECEMBER

1st £145, Others £60 Total £445 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £30)
1 YOUNG FEATHER Paul Young
2 BUBBLY APOLLO Paul Young
3 PULLEEN ARIEL Allison Kelly-Pilgrim
4 DROOPYS MA Paul Young
5 RAPIDO JANE (W) Paul Young
6 PLAINS DRIFTER (W) Marlene Westwood

Race 10 21:11 400m Flat (A10)
ENJOY YOURSELF STAKES

1st £115 + Trophy, Others £50 Total £365 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £30)
1 PANTONE ALLEY David Mullins
2 ROXANA David Mullins
3 SEOMRA MISKA Katie O'Flaherty
4 COONOUGH VIOLET Deborah Hurlock
5 WHODOYOUCOLM (W) Deborah Hurlock
6 CLASHEEN DIOR (W) Tommy Batchelor

Race 11 21:28 400m Flat (A9)
CHEER IF YOU LOVE RACING STAKES

1st £115, Others £50 Total £365 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £30)
1 MIAMI LINNER Paul Young
2 ROMFORD SHERIFF Martyn Wiley
3 NOREASON AMELIA Tommy Batchelor
4 BET SHES NO FOOL Paul Young
5 MR MOLESLEY Allison Kelly-Pilgrim
6 KILARA ZACH (W) Katie O'Flaherty

Race 12 21:46 400m Flat (A6)
ITS ALL ABOUT GREYHOUNDS STAKES

1st £135, Others £60 Total £435 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £30)
1 YACHT CHOICE Paul Young
2 AH WELL Marlene Westwood
3 TIERMANA SCOTT Deborah Hurlock
4 TIP TOP BUNDEE Tommy Batchelor
5 YOUNG DOTTY (W) Paul Young
6 WINDGAP DEISE (W) Gemma Evans
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Reserves
Avas Secret (A) Marlene Westwood
Bacon Hotpot (B) Paul Burr
Birthday Bullet (C) Paul Young
Blackrose Ruth (D) Allison Kelly-Pilgrim
Blackrose Serena (E) Allison Kelly-Pilgrim
Bombay Buck (F) Paul Young
Crouchs Duke (G) Paul Young
Cullentra King (H) Martyn Wiley
Da Capsule (I) (W) Martyn Wiley
Droopys Floorish (J) (W) Katie O'Flaherty
Droopys Saoirse (K) Paul Young
Ellaha Princess (L) Martyn Wiley
Gunman (M) (W) David Lee
Halo Josie (N) (W) Tommy Batchelor
Hannipaul Lecter (O) David Mullins
Joescourtsad (P) Allison Kelly-Pilgrim
Katsumoto (Q) Gemma Evans
Listen Holly (R) John Simpson
Miami Beat (S) Paul Young
Pacey Caesar (T) Paul Young
Private Bucks (U) John Simpson
Romantic Jade (V) John Simpson
Selker Bay Mary (W) David Mullins
Smelly Nellie (X) (W) Deborah Hurlock
Snoozing Star (Y) Martyn Wiley
Stormtrooper (Z) (W) Martyn Wiley
Swift Agile (AA) (W) Paul Burr
Ten Fold (AB) David Mullins
Without Time (AC) Gemma Evans
Young Poppy (AD) Paul Young


